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Hillside Manor 
(existing)
Hillside Park 
(replacement units)
Net New Units
(to be developed)

Lot A
Lot B
Lot C
Lot D
Lot E
Lot F
Lot G
Lot H
Lot J
Lot K

Off-street parking*
On-street parking

= 100 units

= 100 units

= 400 units

= 1.34 ac
= 1.38 ac
= 1.29 ac
= 1.39 ac
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= 2.45 ac
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= 1.06 ac

= 352 stalls
= 138 stalls

= 600 units

= 14.61 ac

= 490 stalls

Grand Total
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50 du/ac
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